
CEMAC

De À TTC

- 10,000 1,144 

10,000 15,000 1,156 

15,001 25,000 1,179 

25,001 50,000 1,872 

50,001 60,000 2,247 

60,001 70,000 2,621 

70,001 80,000 2,996 

80,001 90,000 3,370 

90,001 100,000 3,744 

100,001 120,000 4,493 

120,001 125,000 4,681 

120,001 150,000 5,617 

150,001 180,000 6,740 

180,001 200,000 7,489 

180,001 210,000 7,863 

210,001 240,000 8,987 

240,001 250,000 9,361 

240,001 270,000 10,110 

270,001 300,000 11,233 

300,001 350,000 13,106 

350,001 400,000 14,978 

400,001 450,000 16,850 

450,001 500,000 18,722 

500,001 550,000 29,359 

500,001 1,000,000 30,433 

UEMOA

De À TTC

- 10,000 1,443 

10,000 15,000 1,468 

15,001 25,000 1,518 

25,001 50,000 2,006 

50,001 60,000 2,406 

60,001 70,000 2,807 

70,001 80,000 3,207 

80,001 90,000 3,608 

90,001 100,000 4,008 

100,001 120,000 4,809 

120,001 125,000 5,009 

120,001 150,000 6,010 

150,001 180,000 7,211 

180,001 200,000 8,012 

200,001 210,000 8,413 

210,001 240,000 9,614 

240,001 250,000 10,014 

250,001 270,000 10,815 

270,001 300,000 12,016 

300,001 350,000 14,018 

350,001 400,000 16,020 

400,001 450,000 18,022 

450,001 500,000 20,024 

500,001 1,000,000 33,033 

Profitez de nos tarifs exclusifs au 

Cameroun !
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Profitez de nos tarifs exclusifs au 

Cameroun !
Guinée Equatorial

De À TTC

-   10,000 1,144 

10,000 15,000 1,154 

15,001 25,000 1,174 

25,001 50,000 1,857 

50,001 60,000 2,228 

60,001 70,000 2,598 

70,001 80,000 2,969 

80,001 90,000 3,339 

90,001 100,000 3,710 

100,001 120,000 4,451 

120,001 125,000 4,636 

120,001 150,000 5,563 

150,001 180,000 6,675 

180,001 200,000 7,416 

200,000 210,000 7,786 

210,001 240,000 8,898 

240,001 250,000 9,269 

250,001 270,000 10,010 

270,001 300,000 11,122 

300,001 350,000 12,975 

350,001 400,000 14,828 

400,001 450,000 16,681 

450,001 500,000 18,534 

500,001 1,000,000 30,052 

500,001 1,000,000 30,433 

Benin

De À TTC

-   10,000 1,443 

10,000 15,000 1,468 

15,001 25,000 1,518 

25,001 30,000 1,543 

30,001 45,000 1,806 

45,001 50,000 2,006 

50,001 60,000 2,406 

60,001 70,000 2,807 

70,001 80,000 3,207 

80,001 90,000 3,608 

90,001 100,000 4,008 

100,001 120,000 4,809 

120,001 125,000 5,009 

120,001 140,000 5,610 

140,001 150,000 6,010 

150,001 180,000 7,211 

180,001 200,000 8,012 

200,001 210,000 8,413 

210,001 230,000 9,213 

230,000 240,000 9,614 

240,001 250,000 10,014 

250,001 270,000 10,815 

270,001 300,000 12,016 

300,001 350,000 14,018 

350,001 400,000 16,020 

400,001 450,000 18,022 

450,001 500,000 20,024 

500,001 1,000,000 33,033 
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Profitez de nos tarifs exclusifs au 

Cameroun !

Etats Unis -Canada

De À TTC

-   15,000 1,247 

15,001 50,000 1,422 

50,001 60,000 1,705 

60,001 90,000 2,556 

90,001 120,000 3,407 

120,001 150,000 4,257 

150,001 180,000 5,108 

180,001 200,000 5,675 

200,001 240,000 6,809 

240,001 300,000 8,510 

300,001 375,000 10,637 

375,001 400,000 11,346 

400,001 500,000 14,181 

500,001 1,000,000 26,021 

France – Belgique 

De À To 

-   15,000 1,481

15,001 60,000 1,705

60,001 90,000 2,556

90,001 120,000 3,407

120,001 150,000 4,257

150,001 180,000 5,108

180,001 200,000 5,675

200,001 240,000 6,809

240,001 300,000 8,510

300,001 375,000 10,637

375,001 400,000 11,346

400,001 500,000 14,181

500,001 1,000,000 26,021

International

De À TTC

-   60,000 3,108 

60,001 90,000 4,659 

90,001 120,000 6,211 

120,001 150,000 7,763 

150,001 180,000 9,315 

180,001 200,000 10,349 

200,001 240,000 12,419 

240,001 300,000 15,522 

300,001 375,000 19,402 

375,001 400,000 20,695 

400,001 500,000 25,868 

500,001 1,000,000 45,888 
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